
From: de la Chesnaye, Francisco
Sent: 5/28/2014 8:00:51 AM
To: de la Chesnaye, Francisco (fdelachesnaye@epri.com)

swhitworth@ameren.com (swhitworth@ameren.com); bhbraine@aep.com 
(bhbraine@aep.com); Ray, Anda (ARAY@epri.com); aartman@ameren.com 
(aartman@ameren.com); bdorsey@entergy.com (bdorsey@entergy.com); 
Kevin.Leahy@Duke-Energy.com (Kevin.Leahy@duke-energy.com); 
gary.bramble@dplinc.com (gary.bramble@dplinc.com); sawhite@bpa.gov 
(sawhite@bpa.gov); david.julius@duke-energy.com (david.julius@duke- 
energy.com); boyds@dteenergy.com (boyds@dteenergy.com); eholdsworth@eei.org 
(eholdsworth@eei.org); saweaver@aep.com (saweaver@aep.com); Bottorff,
Thomas E (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Neff, 
Brad (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJN3);
jhudson@santeecooper.com (jhudson@santeecooper.com); mcashin@mnpower.com 
(mcashin@mnpower.com); bportis@tva.gov (bportis@tva.gov); 
mjroth@grenergy.com (mjroth@grenergy.com); msomerday@firstenergycorp.com 
(msomerday@firstenergycorp.com); twells@southemco.com 
(twells@southemco.com); rlevans@firstenergycorp.com
(rlevans@firstenergycorp.com); kmtt@tva.gov (krutt@tva.gov); mreilly@hepn.com 
(mreilly@hepn.com); jwalters@southemco.com (jwalters@southemco.com); 
njoroge_ngure@transcanada.com (njoroge_ngure@transcanada.com); 
jjjansen@southemco.com (jjjansen@southemco.com); donna.danihel@we- 
energies.com (donna.danihel@we-energies.com); mike_hachey@transcanada.com 
(mike_hachey@transcanada.com); michael.peevey@cpuc.ca.gov 
(michael.peevey@cpuc.ca.gov); sdavis@ccap.org (sdavis@ccap.org); 
rlueken@andrew.cmu.edu (rlueken@andrew.cmu.edu); jaredmoo@andrew.cmu.edu 
(jaredmoo@andrew.cmu.edu); mmcguinness@bipartisanpolicy.org 
(mmcguinness@bipartisanpolicy.org); bsimasek@peacecorps.gov 
(bsimasek@peacecorps.gov); hopkinsj@c2es.org (hopkinsj@c2es.org); 
dhanson@anl.gov (dhanson@anl.gov); christopher.namovicz@eia.gov 
(christopher.namovicz@eia.gov); perry.lindstrom@eia.gov 
(perry.lindstrom@eia.gov); jmccarthy@crs.loc.gov (jmccarthy@crs.loc.gov); 
jaleggett@crs.loc.gov (jaleggett@crs.loc.gov); gwendolyn.bredehoeft@eia.gov 
(gwendolyn.bredehoeft@eia.gov); amorris@brookings.edu 
(amorris@brookings.edu); Sikander.Khan@hq.DOE.GOV 
(Sikander.Khan@hq.DOE.GOV); Robert.Wright@hq.DOE.GOV 
(Robert.Wright@hq.DOE.GOV); lliu@brookings.edu (lliu@brookings.edu); 
vined@c2es.org (vined@c2es.org); carol.whitman@nreca.coop 
(carol.whitman@nreca.coop); PBeaton@nas.edu (PBeaton@nas.edu); 
leon.clarke@pnnl.gov (leon.clarke@pnnl.gov); steve.fme@icfi.com 
(steve.fme@icfi.com); hellwigv@michigan.gov (hellwigv@michigan.gov); 
haroon.s.kheshgi@exxonmobil.com (haroon.s.kheshgi@exxonmobil.com); 
jsmith@stratusconsulting.com (jsmith@stratusconsulting.com); syan@edf.org 
(syan@edf.org); Brenda.Chew@icfi.com (Brenda.Chew@icfi.com); 
cjones@ers.usda.gov (cjones@ers.usda.gov); david.p.littell@maine.gov

Cc:
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(david.p.littell@maine.gov); ceforest@psu.edu (ceforest@psu.edu); 
bpflann@gmail.com (bpflann@gmail.com); mitchell.baer@hq.doe.gov 
(mitchell.baer@hq.DOE.GOV); kelly.barr@srpnet.com (kelly.barr@srpnet.com); 
Niemeyer, Victor (NIEMEYER@epri.com); de la Chesnaye, Francisco 
(fdelachesnaye@epri.com); Vroom, Kitty (KVroom@epri.com); edunlea@nas.edu 
(edunlea@nas.edu); jordan.kislear@hq.doe.gov (jordan.kislear@hq.DOE.GOV); 
Wilson, Tom (TWilson@epri.com); Hunter, David (DHUNTER@epri.com); 
wolverton.ann@epa.gov (wolverton.ann@epa.gov); dmarsh@tnc.org 
(dmarsh@tnc.org); jfiedler@tnc.org (jfiedler@tnc.org); newbold.steve@epa.gov 
(newbold.steve@epa.gov); olugovoy@edf.org (olugovoy@edf.org); 
deangelo.ben@epa.gov (deangelo.ben@epa.gov); Diamant, Adam 
(ADiamant@epri.com); Bistline, John (jbistline@epri.com); shouse.kate@epa.gov 
(shouse.kate@epa.gov); James, Revis (REJAMES@epri.com); Rose, Steven 
(srose@epri.com); dmiller@edf.org (dmiller@edf.org); mgonzalez@worldwatch.org 
(mgonzalez@worldwatch.org); irving.bill@epa.gov (irving.bill@epa.gov); 
creason.jared@epa.gov (creason.jared@epa.gov); bryan.mignone@hq.doe.gov 
(bryan.mignone@hq.DOE.GOV); james.nachbaur@doe.gov 
(james.nachbaur@doe.gov); vsri@vt.edu (vsri@vt.edu); erin.boyd@hq.doe.gov 
(erin.boyd@hq.DOE.GOV); mcfarland.james@epa.gov
(mcfarland.james@epa.gov); marten.alex@epa.gov (marten.alex@epa.gov); Miller, 
Mike (mmiller@epri.com); robyn.mcguckin@winrock.org 
(robyn.mcguckin@winrock.org); sarofim.marcus@epa.gov 
(sarofim.marcus@epa.gov); ghemdon@aceee.org (ghemdon@aceee.org); 
drh@dairynet.com (drh@dairynet.com); aaron.bergman@hq.doe.gov 
(aaron.bergman@hq.DOE.GOV); acoulthurst@nas.edu (acoulthurst@nas.edu); 
Richels, Richard (RRICHELS@epri.com); emmabelle.kenyon@wdc.usda.gov 
(emmabelle.kenyon@wdc.usda.gov); adamantiades.mikhail@epa.gov 
(adamantiades.mikhail@epa.gov); jay.braitsch@hq.doe.gov 
(jay.braitsch@hq.DOE.GOV); john.horowitz@treasury.gov 
(john.horowitz@treasury.gov); Hamme, Roy (rhamme@epri.com); fri@rff.org 
(fri@rff.org); fawcett.allen@epa.gov (fawcett.allen@epa.gov); 
ann.satsangi@hq.doe.gov (ann.satsangi@hq.DOE.GOV); elke.hodson@hq.doe.gov 
(elke.hodson@hq.DOE.GOV); li.jia@epa.gov (li.jia@epa.gov); Gould, Bill 
(WGould@epri.com); mmelton@csis.org (mmelton@csis.org); 
ehsan.khan@hq.doe.gov (ehsan.khan@hq.DOE.GOV); cole.jefferson@epa.gov 
(cole.jefferson@epa.gov); Deck.Leland@epa.gov (Deck.Leland@epa.gov); Major- 
Sosias, Mari Angeles (mmajor-sosias@epri.com); james.nachbaur@ee.doe.gov 
(james.nachbaur@ee.doe.gov); Knipping, Eladio (eknipping@epri.com); 
kopits.elizabeth@epa.gov (kopits.elizabeth@epa.gov); Tyran, Barbara 
(BTyran@epri.com); clouse.matt@epa.gov (clouse.matt@epa.gov); 
chris.soares@treasury.gov (chris.soares@treasury.gov); chris.maccracken@icfi.com 
(chris.maccracken@icfi.com); Kumar, Naresh (NKumar@epri.com); Melink, Tony 
(TMELINK@epri.com); skdante@fs.fed.us (skdante@fs.fed.us); 
harvey.reid@epa.gov (harvey.reid@epa.gov); stevens.william@epa.gov 
(stevens.william@epa.gov); craig.zamuda@hq.doe.gov 
(craig.zamuda@hq.DOE.GOV); sims.ryan@epa.gov (sims.ryan@epa.gov);
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john.novak@nreca.coop (john.novak@nreca.coop); rshadbegian@cea.eop.gov 
(rshadbegian@cea.eop.gov); stenhouse.jeb@epa.gov (stenhouse.jeb@epa.gov); 
toddryan@andrew.cmu.edu (toddryan@andrew.cmu.edu); 
cwhiteman@omb.eop.gov (cwhiteman@omb.eop.gov); mtusher@aep.com 
(mtusher@aep.com); smith.eric@epa.gov (smith.eric@epa.gov); 
vsullivan@cleancoalusa.org (vsullivan@cleancoalusa.org); kobenshain@eei.org 
(kob enshain@ eei.org)

Bee:
Subject: EPRI Energy and Climate Change Research Seminar Materials

Dear Seminar Attendees and Registrants,

Final presentations and speaker bios for the 19th Annual Energy and Climate Change Research 
Seminar are now available on the event website.

Go to http://eea.epri.com/epri-energv-an.d-climate-chaiige-research-semin.ar.html and look to 
the bottom of the page.

Thank you all for your participation and interest in this year’s event. We hope to see you again 
for next year’s event.

Regards,

Francisco (Paco)

Francisco de la Chesnaye, Ph.D.

Program Manager, Energy and Environmental Analysis Group

Electric Power Research Institute

email: iclelachesi.iave@epri.com
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phone: +1 (202) 293-6347

mobile: +1 (202)230-2118

http://eea.epri.com/

Address

2000 L St., NW Suite 805

Washington, DC 20036
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